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Women / XS / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Sastoque2110
Expression

9.300 9.650 9.5009.200 37.650
2 2 4 1 1

1

Anastasia Gogolishvili2115
Gold Coast

9.100 9.300 9.2509.700 37.350
3 4 1 4T 2T

2T

Olivia Bonamino2111
Expression

9.400 9.250 9.4509.250 37.350
1 5 3 2 2T

2T

Sienna Fradique2114
Gold Coast

8.400 9.200 9.2509.400 36.250
7T 6 2 4T 4T

4T

Stella Henry2113
Gym Kidz MB

8.900 9.100 9.3508.900 36.250
5 7 5T 3 4T

4T

Bianca Giordano2106
Gym Kidz MB

9.000 9.700 8.5008.800 36.000
4 1 7 8 6

6

Nicole Gross2116
Gold Coast

8.700 9.500 9.0508.550 35.800
6 3 8 6 7

7

Isabella Cohen2112
Expression

8.400 8.650 8.6508.900 34.600
7T 8 5T 7 8

8
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